
Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Price Increase Price Decrease

WCD 1 SOLID SURFACE TOP LS 1 4,825.53 4,825.53

WCD 2 ADDED ELECTRICAL SCOPE LS 1 5,331.38 5,331.38

WCD 3 FIRE SUPPRESSION REPAIRS LS 1 5,613.80 5,613.80

WCD 4 DOOR CHANGE - SOLID TO GLASS LS 1 2,893.11 2,893.11

WCD 5 FIRE DAMPER AND AV REVISIONS LS 1 6,686.23 6,686.23

WCD 6 LIGHTING AND ACCOUSTICAL PANEL CHANGES LS 1 13,261.19 13,261.19

WCD 7 COURTROOM DESIGN REVISIONS LS 1 15,365.59 15,365.59

WCD 8 AV REVISIONS 2 LS 1 15,001.15 15,001.15

WCD 9 PHASE 1 - REPLACE DOUBLE DOOR LS 1 4,149.66 4,149.66

WCD 10 REVISED CLERK WINDOW LS 1 593.12 593.12

WCD 11 TRAFFIC AREA CARPET LS 1 2,908.01 2,908.01

WCD 13 MILLWORK CHANGES LS 1 8,282.82 8,282.82

WCD 14 COURT-IN-SESSION LIGHT LS 1 3,700.39 3,700.39

DIV 12 FURNISHINGS FURNITURE ALLOWANCE LS 0.1288 25,000.00 21,779.63

FA FORCE ACCOUNT LS 1 300,000.00 300,000.00

SUBTOTALS 88,611.98 321,779.63

PROJECT NAME:  INDIAN RIVER COUNTY COURTHOUSE RENOVATIONS PROJECT
PROJECT NO.  IRC-1728      BID NO.  2019039

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

INDIAN RIVER COUNTY COURTHOUSE RENOVATIONS PROJECT TOTAL $233,167.65

DESCRIPTION OF ITEMIZED CHANGES

1
C:\Granicus\Legistar5\L5\Temp\0d09f401-84bc-4793-bf91-0aaaf2dba1c6


	CHANGE ORDER NO. 1
	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMIZED CHANGES


